
WED 10 JUL 2019, START TIME 09:00

50m RUNNING TARGET WOMEN
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

TEAM

Records

Records Team

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

ER
1704

1 Ukraine
872

832

291 292 289

278 277 277

283Fast

290

573

SlowRYBOVALOVA Viktoriya1099 97 97 96

95 94 94

274Fast

293

567

SlowHONCHAROVA Valentyna1097 97 97 99

86 92 96

275Fast

289

564

SlowAVRAMENKO Galina1093 97 98 94

97 91 87

1639
2 Russian

830

809

278 278 274

267 265 277

274Fast

286

560

SlowIZMALKOVA Irina1069 95 96 95

94 87 93

281Fast

276

557

SlowSTEPANOVA Olga1074 93 90 93

93 92 96

254Fast

268

522

SlowEYDENZON Julia1067 90 92 86

80 86 88

1535
3 Hungary

778

757

250 262 266

255 242 260

274Fast

284

558

SlowMAJOR Veronika1042 95 94 95

92 90 92

260Fast

269

529

SlowKORTVELYESSY Gabriella1040 83 94 92

85 82 93

223Fast

225

448

SlowBEDEKOVICH Viktoria1036 72 74 79

78 70 75

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 13; Total number of teams: 3

Legend D5F52473
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